PIGOO	0037468
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200284683442
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	04/22/1601017029 **78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	A III
	ANNAL PH 5: 12 ANASSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	× ۲

## COVER LETTER

261 1927

e.

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

A 1

<u>۱</u>

wc. SUBJECT:

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

<b>.</b> ۲				
In compli	ARTICLES OF INCORPORAT nce with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter	ION 621, F.S. (Profit)		
RTICLE I NAME	Ship to Isk	ands.com	Inc	
<u>TICLE IIPRINCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> a	ddress	Mailing address, if differen		
	Du Creek DR			
	33472			
\ <u>ATICLE III PURPOSE</u> to purpose, for which the corporation is	organized is	CORPORAL	ion	
	eiving, co	msolidad	ing,	
Shipping	covero to 4	n CARIBO	ean.	
	DEKVICE			
RTICLE IV SHARES				
ne number of shares of stock is:				
RTICLE IV SHARES Renumber of shares of stock is: RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title:	A AM / Pizesi Name an	d Title CHIUSTOP	ter Ahi/ 1	lice-Presidut.
RTICLE V_INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title: MOWC Address	A AM / Pier Ante an COBDIES FOR Address:	d Title CHIUSTOP	ler Ahi/ 1	lice-Presidut.
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title: MOWE Address 9672	A AM / Pier Ante an COBDIES FOR Address:	d Title CHINSTOP	ler Ahi/ 1	TALE of
RTICLE V_INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title: MOUL Address 9672 CLEEN BOYNON B 3247	A Alvi / Pilesi State an Cobol 25 for Address: DHIVE Addr. FL		ler Ahi/ 1	
Address Of Stock IS: Address Of Stock IS: Address OF 72 Do y Won B 32472 Name and Title:	<u>A Alui / Pizedi State an</u> <u>Cobblestore</u> Address: <u>DRIVE</u> <u>Ach, FL</u> Name an		ler Ahi/u	AS INST SECRET SECRET AS INST SECRET MAIL
RTICLE V_INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title: MOUL Address 9672 CLEEN BOY WON BA 3047	A Alvi / Pilesi State an Cobol 25 for Address: DHIVE Addr. FL		<u>ter A</u> hi/u	AS LOS 22 PH
Address Of Stock IS: Address Of Stock IS: Address OF 72 Do y Won B 32472 Name and Title:	<u>A Alui / Pizedi State an</u> <u>Cobblestore</u> Address: <u>DRIVE</u> <u>Ach, FL</u> Name an		<u>ter A</u> hi/u	AS FOR 22 PN 5: SECRE WAY STATE
enumber of shares of stock is:         RTICLE V_INITIAL OFFICERS A         Name and Title:         Address         Do Y MON B         Do Y MON B	<u>A Alui / Pizedi State an</u> <u>Cobblestore</u> Address: <u>DRIVE</u> <u>Ach, FL</u> Name an	Title	<u>ter A</u> hi / u	AS LOS 22 PH

.

•

.

,

	Name and Title:
Address	Address
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The name and Florida street address (P.O. E	Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: MONICO	ALL_
Address: 9672 LOC	electione Creek DR Roch, FL - 33472.
Boynton B	esch. FL - 33472.
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	A / `
Name: $MOWC$	Malatan Breek. DK.
Address: <u>Address</u>	Obblestone Creek Dr. Beach, FL - 33472.
paymon	DUNCIAL FR - DIA TO
<u>ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> Effective date, if other than the date of filing	04-19-16 (OPTIONAL)
	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
days after the filing.)	
days after the filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does n the document's effective date on the Departm	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as

s <sup>1</sup>1

• '

fac 04.19.16 Date MONICA ACT

Required Signature/Registered Agent Date I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Acquired Signature/Incorporator MDN/LAALT Date Date

Ev.	5	
ΞĒ	778 10 20	<u>.</u> .
	50	. с 1
211	- 17	•
17) 17)		
5	្ពា	
	2	